1-800-MAGLOCK  (624-5625) • www.securitron.com
MAGNALOCKS
The Electromagnetic Lock System
That Will Outlast Your Building
Model 32
Model 82
Model 62
Model 34R

Senstat Form C version (Model 82 comes standard). Add “G” for
conduit fitting (not available with 32 and 34R ).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model 62 and Model 32 Magnalocks with
mounting fastener assembly.
Magnalock armature, mounting hardware
and fastener assembly.
Model 62 or 82  on metal
frame assembly with
     Universal Header
    Bracket and Stop
    Filler Plate.
Model 62
Model 32
8
Part Number             Description                                                                                                                             Price
MAGNALOCKS
8
M32-12           600 lb. 12VDC                                                                         $300.00
M32-24           600 lb.  24VDC                                                                        $300.00
M32F-12         600 lb.  12VDC Face Mount                                                  $300.00
M32F-24         600 lb.  24VDC Face Mount                                                  $300.00
M32SC-12      600 lb.  12VDC Senstat Form ‘C’                                          $360.00
M32SC-24      600 lb.  24VDC Senstat Form ‘C’                                          $360.00
M32SCF-12    600 lb.  12VDC Face Mount Senstat form ‘C’                    $360.00
M32SCF-24    600 lb.  24VDC Face Mount Senstat form ‘C’                    $360.00
M34                 600 lb.  Dual Voltage                                                            $300.00
M34F               600 lb.  Dual Voltage Face Mount                                      $300.00
M34R              600 lb. Recessed Dual Voltage                                           $320.00
M34RSC         600 lb. Recessed Dual Voltage Senstat Form C               $380.00